Braham Area Chamber of Commerce

2024 BRAHAM APPRECIATION DAY PARADE REGISTRATION FORM

Saturday, June 1st

10:00am Lineup at Braham Area High School — Parade begins at 11:00am

Fill this form out online: www.brahamchamber.com/braham-appreciation-day - OR -

Mail form to: Braham Area Chamber of Commerce, PO Box 313, Braham, MN 55006

Registration Fee: \$20.00 for non-Chamber members, FREE for Chamber members and non-profit organizations. Make check payable to Braham Area Chamber of Commerce OR pay online at www.brahamchamber.com.

Registration deadline is Tuesday, May 28th

Business/	Please pick your category:
Organization:	 ☐ Car
Contact Person:	☐ Float
	 ☐ Group
Mailing Address:	 ☐ Novelty/Comedy
Phone Number:	 Other (please explain):
Email Address:	





Thanks for your part in making this a great day!

Any questions, contact:

Braham Chamber voicemail: (320) 496-9345 or Email Chamber: mail@BrahamChamber.com